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FiscalYearHeadcountsbyRace��

Career Race/Ethnicity FY2013 FY2014 FY2015 FY2016 FY2017 

UndergraduateNon-residentAlien 1,189 1,044 984 1,039 1,119 

Hispanic 8,220 7,750 7,800 8,546 8,895 

AfricanAmerican 18,358 16,500 16,181 16,791 17,236 

AmericanIndian 469 355 350 329 331 

Asian 3,032 2,910 2,852 2,897 3,069 

NativeHawaiianorPacificIslander 679 625 585 648 627 

White 30,213 27,534 26,506 27,159 27,265 

Twoormoreraces 2,270 2,356 2,520 2,858 3,006 

Other 8,326 6,774 6,067 6,019 5,886 

67,43466,28663,84565,84872,756Total 

Graduate Non-residentAlien 390 366 358 360 381 

Hispanic 1,182 1,176 1,211 1,290 1,423 

AfricanAmerican 7,822 7,247 7,145 7,176 7,496 

AmericanIndian 73 60 64 64 75 

Asian 1,166 1,061 1,045 1,127 1,197 

NativeHawaiianorPacificIslander 51 53 58 52 57 

White 7,032 6,589 6,501 6,370 6,333 

Twoormoreraces 447 459 506 594 650 

Other 2,012 1,795 1,822 1,803 1,770 

Total 

GrandTotal 

19,38218,83618,71018,80620,175 

86,81685,12282,55584,65492,931 



     

  

  

  

  

 

     

 

 

 

 

 

 

     

Career Agerange FY2013 FY2014 FY2015 FY2016 FY2017 

FiscalYearHeadcountsbyAgeRange 

Un 1451,4251,8947,4055,6464,re

7900,13998,8991,3197,4115,14-222

3774,11271,18564,17666,10785,19-252

0431,19731,10228,13731,19039,14-303

4592,3889,9186,0485,2390,9-353

7089,3287,5187,6889,7698,9-404

2234,2632,7332,4632,7134,rev

wn onk

Total 276 588 385 626 67447,5 6,4 6,4 6,8 ,3

red

22-24 10,53 803 752 763 822 

25-29 44,36 42,44 42,10 41,28 41,52 

30-34 43,78 41, 





Enrollments: Enrollments refers to the number of classes in which a student is registered. A student registered for more than one class will be counted once for each
class. For example, if one students is taking two classes that student is counted as two enrollments.

Campus Career

Career



Degrees are reported by Fiscal Year and not on a term basis.

Campus Degree FY2013 FY2014 FY2015 FY2016 FY2017

Stateside Undergrad Certificate

Associate

Bachelors

Graduate Certificates

Masters

Doctorate

Total

Asia Undergrad Certificate

Associate

Bachelors

Masters

Total

Europe Undergrad Certificate

Associate

Bachelors

Graduate Certificates

Masters

Total

Grand Total

10,403

27

3,628

627

5,063

776

282

11,668

46

3,628

662

5,572

1,325

435

11,023

36

3,693

613
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